
Sealdah - Bikaner AC Duronto Express/12259 - Drnt - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to CUR/Churu Junction 

22h 15m - 1742 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 17:00 13,
14

1 0 77 11 ER

2 DHN Dhanbad Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 3 1 266 106 232 ECR
3 KQR Koderma Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 1 389 78 ECR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
01:25 01:35 10m 4 2 672 89 79 ECR

5 CNB Kanpur Central 05:30 05:35 5m 2 2 1019 90 127 NCR
6 NDLS New Delhi 11:00 11:15 15m 9 2 1459 66 214 NR
7 LHU Loharu Junction 13:53 13:56 3m 3 2 1634 86 NWR
8 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 14:31 14:34 3m 4 2 1684 85 NWR
9 CUR Churu Junction 15:15 15:18 3m 1 2 1742 76 NWR
10 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:52 15:55 3m 2 2 1784 89 NWR
11 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 16:38 16:40 2m 1 2 1848 44 272 NWR
12 BKN Bikaner Junction 18:20 2 2 1921 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (19:27)

May 17 2024 (19:27)

1

1


